1/10/93
1/31/93
2/7/93
4/4/93
5/2/93
6/6/93
8/22/93
9/26/93
10/8/93
10/24/93
11/14/93
11/21/93
12/12/93

PITTSBURGH TOURNAMENT BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION

NESBITS' LANES
MIRACLE LANES
SIM'S LANES
FREEWAY LANES
MIRACLE - E.Q.Y.
MIRACLE LANES
NOBLE MANOR
NESBITS' LANES
BOWLING CITY
PRINCESS LANES
BRUCE LANES
NORTH VERSAILLES
MIRACLE - MID-YEAR

YEAR IN REVIEW
1/10/93 THRU 12/12/93

WINNER

ROGER KOSSERT
DENNIS DAVIDSON
JOHN HRICSINA, SR.
BOB MOORE
BRIAN KRETZER
TIM HEASLEY

PAT STEFANIK
TOD THOMPSON
JOHN MASSIELLO
MIKE GORDISH
JEFF GUNN
GEORGE AMRHEIN
ERIC BOGUSZ

PAID-TO-DATE

# OF

110

FIRST

PLACE$ PRIZE ADDED/
ENTRIES AMOUNT FUND ADJUST Collected

1,500 6,157
1,000 3,901
1,000 4,841
800 3,525
1,800 6,968
500 1,000
700 2,546
1,000 4,180
2,000 5,590
650 3,078
1,000 3,171
800 2,582
1,275 5,850

$ 6/6/93 TOTAL
Bonus PRIZE
FUND
3 200 5,960
1 200 3,702
200 4,641
75 200 3,400
200 6,768
1,000
24 2,570
64 4,244
660 6,250
22 3,100
1,000 4,171
38 2,620
246 6,097



TOTAL
PAID TO
DATE



